
1440

249 Uckfield - High Hurstwood - Fairwarp - Uckfield (Circular)
1440

Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays (except public holidays)

Uckfield, Bus Station 12:20 14:30
Uckfield, The Drive 12:25 14:35
Uckfield, Cambridge Way 12:26 14:36
Buxted, Primary School 12:32 14:42
High Hurstwood, Royal Oak Lane 12:34 14:44
Poundgate, Chillies Lane 12:39 14:49
Fairwarp, Forresters Arms 12:48
Maresfield, Newsagents 12:53
Fairwarp, Forresters Arms 09:35 …
Poundgate, Chillies Lane 09:40 …
High Hurstwood, Royal Oak Lane 09:45 …
Buxted, Primary School 09:47 …
Uckfield, Cambridge Way 09:56 12:59
Uckfield, The Drive 09:57 13:00
Uckfield, Bus Station 10:02 13:05

UCKFIELD LOCAL BUS SERVICE - ROUTE 249 JULY 2023

CTLA Community Transport
Hillcrest Centre, Hillcrest Road

Newhaven, East Sussex, BN9 9EA

Telephone: 01273 517332
Email: info@ctla.org.uk

www.ctla.org.uk
East Sussex Community Bus Services

Service Route:
UCKFIELD - HADLOW DOWN - BUXTED -
UCKFIELD BUS STATION - UCKFIELD
HOSPITAL - CROWBOROUGH -
POUNDGATE - HIGH HURSTWOOD

Schedule:
Monday to Friday
9.30am to 2.50pm
Fare:
A variable fare service

Contact us:-
Telephone: 01273 517332
Email: info@ctla.org.uk
Website: www.ctla.org.uk

Copyright CTLA 2022 | All rights reserved | E&OA

This service is operated with funding from East Sussex
County Council

This is a CTLA local bus service.
Please see our website for all our services and �metables. Dial-A-Ride
demand responsive services are also available in Seaford, Lewes and the
surrounding villages including Uckfield.

Wheelchairs and Walking Aids
You can take your wheelchair or walking aid but new members using
wheelchairs or scooters will need a free safety assessment before
travelling for the first �me. It will be conducted by CTLA staff.Our vehicles
are fully accessible with either a ramp or a tail-li�. When booking, tell us
if you require the use of any aids.


